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HOLE LAST NAME FIRST HDCP

 FLIGHT      

or          

SCORE

ALPHA LISTING HDCP START

HINZ GEORGE 13  ALVARADO GEORGE 12 1 12B  

COPELAND TOM 23  BARNETT TOM 11 1 15B  

HAYES GEORGE 13  BASTIAN GERRY 29 1 10B  

HARMS CARL 21  BECHER GARY 17 1 16B  

ROACH DENNIS 17  BLACKLER JON 26 1 9A  

SCHREINER ANDY 16  BLACKMAN KEVIN 17 1 12B  

LINDERMAN PAT 23  CAMPER TIM SR 18 1 15A  

LINDERMAN STEVE 10  CAMPER TIM JR 4 1 18A  

THOMPSON PAUL 6  CAMPOS ROBERT 21 1 17A  

GRAY JOE 6  CASILLAS CHUCK 18 1 16B  

CAMPER TIM JR 4  COOK HARLEY 14 1 15B  

HOOPINGARNER STEVE 4  COPELAND TOM 23 1 1A  

HAMMER PETER 8  DAVIS MARK 5 1 15B  

HOWARD WILL 9  DENTON GREG 0 1 9B  

STRAUSSER MIKE 12  DOMINGUEZ FELIX 19 1 12B  

HANKS CHRIS 11  DYSON GARY 21 1 17A  

LUERA JAVIER 28  GAGEN MARK 17 1 16B  

CAMPOS ROBERT 21  GEARHEART TOM 23 1 12A  

MEJIA TONY 33  GEARHEART CHRIS 23 1 12A  

DYSON GARY 21  GOERLICH DICK 0 1 13A  

SPENCE JIM 14  GOERLICH KEVIN 0 1 13A  

SPENCE ROBERT 17  GRAY JOE 6 1 18A  

NUNN STU 14  HAMMER PETER 8 1 18B  

HANKS LIZ 24  HANKS CHRIS 11 1 18B  

MOCK TROY 7  HANKS LIZ 24 1 17B  

YBARRA RAY 0  HARMS CARL 21 1 1A  

LARCHICK BOB 11  HARSH BECKY 36 1 14A  

LARCHICK MIKE 20  HAYES GEORGE 13 1 1A  

BECHER GARY 17  HECTOR MIKE 19 1 12A  

CASILLAS CHUCK 18  HERNANDEZ RON 27 1 9A  

SANTISTEVAN BILL 0  HINZ GEORGE 13 1 1A  

GAGEN MARK 17  HOOPINGARNER STEVE 4 1 18A  

MILLER TERRY 16  HOWARD WILL 9 1 18B  

HURD RON 8  HURD RON 8 1 15A  

MAKI SID 22  JOHNSON JOHN 15 1 13A  

CAMPER TIM SR 18  JOINER JOHN 15 1 14B  

COOK HARLEY 14  KILLOREN DAN 0 1 10A  

BARNETT TOM 11  KNUTH DWAYNE 22 1 13A  

DAVIS MARK 5  LANGFORD KEN 26 1 9B  

OPEN  0  LARCHICK BOB 11 1 16A  

PHASLEY DAVE 16  LARCHICK MIKE 20 1 16A  

SPEER TOM 29  LINDERMAN PAT 23 1 1B  

VALLEJOS PAT 26  LINDERMAN STEVE 10 1 1B  

HARSH BECKY 36  LIPPARD DON 26 1 9B  

VANEGAS EDDIE 7  LUERA JAVIER 28 1 17A  

JOINER JOHN 15  MAKI SID 22 1 15A  

NIELSEN JEFF 4  MARQUEZ ED 27 1 9A  

SHAW ROBERT 11  MEJIA TONY 33 1 17A  
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KNUTH DWAYNE 22  MILLER TERRY 16 1 15A  

JOHNSON JOHN 15  MLECZEK STAN 20 1 12B  

GOERLICH DICK 0  MOCK TROY 7 1 16A  

GOERLICH KEVIN 0  NIELSEN JEFF 4 1 14B  

GEARHEART TOM 23  NUNN STU 14 1 17B  

HECTOR MIKE 19  OPEN  0 1 15B  

GEARHEART CHRIS 23  OPEN  0 1 10B  

OPEN  0  OPEN  0 1 12A  

DOMINGUEZ FELIX 19  OPEN  0 1 11A  

MLECZEK STAN 20  O'REAR RON 22 1 11A  

ALVARADO GEORGE 12  PATRICK MIKE 21 1 9B  

BLACKMAN KEVIN 17  PHASLEY DAVE 16 1 14A  

O'REAR RON 22  ROACH DENNIS 17 1 1B  

TORRES DAVE 30  ROBERTS TIM 19 1 10A  

TURNBOUGH ROBERT 24  ROBINSON ROBIN 18 1 10B  

OPEN  0  RODGERS RONN 18 1 10A  

RODGERS RONN 18  SANTISTEVAN BILL 0 1 16B  

SAUTHOFF HARRY 21  SAUTHOFF HARRY 21 1 10A  

ROBERTS TIM 19  SCHREINER ANDY 16 1 1B  

KILLOREN DAN 0  SHAW ROBERT 11 1 14B  

ROBINSON ROBIN 18  SPEER TOM 29 1 14A  

WHITE JIM 20  SPENCE ROBERT 17 1 17B  

BASTIAN GERRY 29  SPENCE JIM 14 1 17B  

OPEN  0  STRAUSSER MIKE 12 1 18B  

VALLIERE BILL 20  THOMPSON PAUL 6 1 18A  

HERNANDEZ RON 27  TORRES DAVE 30 1 11A  

MARQUEZ ED 27  TURNBOUGH ROBERT 24 1 11A  

BLACKLER JON 26  VALLEJOS PAT 26 1 14A  

PATRICK MIKE 21  VALLIERE BILL 20 1 9A  

DENTON GREG 0  VANEGAS EDDIE 7 1 14B  

LANGFORD KEN 26  WHITE JIM 20 1 10B  

LIPPARD DON 26  YBARRA RAY 0 1 16A  
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